
 

SHAM GOLDEN ACADEMY 
Syllabus of Unit Test – II : 2021 

Class – II 

DATE DAYS SUBJECTS SYLLABUS 

16-08-2021 Monday Hindi (R/R) 
पाठ – 11 :. बलुबलु के बच्च े

कविता – बादल  (पाठ-7) 

17-08-2021 Tuesday English (R/R) 
Ch. – 12 : Pinocchio 
Poem – The Swing (Pg. – 81)  

18-08-2021 Wednesday Arabic 
Noorani Qaaida: Pg. – 45  to 50 
Hifz-e-Surah: Sura-e-Maa'oon & Sura-e-Kausar (Pg.–63) 

23-08-2021 Monday 
English 

Literature 
Ch. – 12 & 13 
Poem – The Swing (Pg. – 81) & The Magic Shell (Pg. – 63) 

24-08-2021 Tuesday 
English 

Language 
Ch. – 8, 13 & 15 
Essay Writing : My Teacher & My Neighbour 

25-08-2021 Wednesday Hindi 
पाठ – 9 & 11 

कविता – बादल  (पाठ-7) 

26-08-2021 Thursday Science Ch. – 6 & 11 

27-08-2021 Friday Islamic Studies 

Hadees: Hifz-e-hadees (Pg. – 79 & 80) 
Aqaaid-o-Masaail:- 
Asmaa-e-Husna (Pg. – 93) & Masaail (Pg.-97 & 98) 
Islaami Tarbiyat:- 
Seerat “Q.no : 1 to 10” (Pg. – 115 to 117) & 
Akhlaaqi Taaleem (Pg.- 125 & 126) 

30-08-2021 Monday Math’s Ch. – 8 & 9 

31-08-2021 Tuesday Computer Ch. – 5 & 3 (Revision) 

01-09-2021 Wednesday Art & Craft 
Art: Do Practice of “Rainy season” 
Craft: Pg. no. – 16  “Nature Beauty” 

02-09-2021 Thursday G.K. Pg. – 31 to 38 & Current Affairs 

03-09-2021 Friday Eng/Hin (S/D) 
English: Ch. – 12 & 13 

Hindi: पाठ – 9 & 11 
 

Instruction to be follow for Online Written Unit Test – II 
 

1. Online test will be conducted through Zoom App only. Respective teacher will send the question papers. 
 

2. Students will ONLY write the answers on a sheet of paper. 
    (DO NOT COPY ANY QUESTIONS). 
 

3. After completing the paper, take a photo of the answers sheet and send it to the respective class / subject teachers 
    WhatsApp number within given time. 
 

4. Please check the photo of the answer sheet carefully before sending it to the teacher. 
 

5. Do not forget to mention the students Name, Class, Section and Subject on the top of the answer sheet. 
 

6. Photo's should be send between 09:00 a.m. to 09:10 a.m.  
 

7. Photos of the answer sheet should be sent on the given time or else student will be mark absent for that particular 
     exam. 
 

8. Photo of the answer sheet will be CANCELLED if send in the school WhatsApp number. 
 

9. Parents need to secure all the answer sheet of each exam and submit it on 28.08.2021 and 04.09.2021 at school 
    between 09:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. to the respective class teacher.  
 

10. Please read the above instruction carefully.  
 

ALL THE BEST 


